JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3020 Parts
pmﬁﬂf Traction Unit - Model 08885

J Fyel Tank

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




"Rg JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3020 Parts

Traction Unit - Model 08885

-( Fuel Tank
ltem R&R OEM Qty Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Filters
108-3832,
94-2690, .
2 R825619 95-2926, Filter - Fuel 1
99-9404
28-1370,
353-387,
353387, : -
3 RRF10610 54.0110, SilverGuard Oil Filter 1
76-6490,
86-3010
Hoses
10 R109-0294 109-0294 Hose - Fuel 1
11 R109-0302 109-0302 Hose - Fuel 1
110-8151,
12 R110-8151 92-7152 Hose - Formed 1
Otehr Parts Avialable
20 R83-1390 83-1390 Needle Valve - in Line 1
21 R3250-36 3250-36 Screw - 3/8-16x3/4 Zinc Pan Phillips Mach 4
22 R93-7170 93-7170 Cap - Fuel w/Tether 1
01-150-0010,
01-178-0608,
20-47-AD,
20-47-AGD,
23 R323-6 3224-2, Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1 GR5 YZ 1
323-6,
49-3510,
908034P,
908332
24 R2412-73 2412-73 Clamp - Rubber Coated 1
25 R2412-98 2412-98 Clamp - Spring - Hose 1/4 3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R&R
e

No

Part No.

Part No.

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3020 Parts

Traction Unit - Model 08885

Fuel Tank
OEM

Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

26

R3274-69

3274-69,
3274-91

Screw - 1/4-20 x 3/4 Hsbh

1

27

R301504

2296-42,
301504,
32127-24,
32128-33,
32146-17,
3296-16,
3296-42,
3296-42,
915661P

Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20

28

R63-8410

53-6380,
63-4810,
63-8410

Washer - Isolator Bushing

29

R86-7450

86-7450

Cable - Ground

30

R95-5825

95-5825

Wire Assy

31

R322-3

01-150-1420,
01-178-0506,

20-24-AD,
20-24-AGD,
322-3,
48-9270,
513339,
908017P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3/4

32

R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA

33

R95-0576-03

95-0576,
95-0576-03

Base-Tank, Fuel

34

R92-7186

77-0990,
92-7186

Tank-Fuel

35

R240-11

240-11

Bushing - Rubber - Flanged

36

R240-9

240-9

Grommet - Rubber

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




’Rg JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 3020 Parts

Traction Unit - Model 08885

v( Fuel Tank
ltem R&R OEM Qty Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

51-0900,
37 R86-7640-01 86-7640, Box-Litter 1
86-7640-01

100-6435,

38 R100-6435 _ -

Post - Battery - Stainless 2

92-5018,

39 R92:5018-03 57 .0

Clamp-Battery 1

32103-1,
40 R09030 32103-12, Nut - Wing 1/4 2
32103-22

24-9-BD,
3-1032,
3256-1,
3256-22,
93-0954,
93-0989

41 R3256-22 Washer - Flat 1/4 Yellow 2

2210-87,
2412-36,
42 R2412-36 31-9140, Clamp - Hose 1/2 2
93-5818,
99-0772

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

43 R3296-39 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




